Minutes of Board Meeting

N J November 5, 1931,

The meeting was called to order in President Cherry's .:
office at 8:30 on the morning of November 5, 1951. There were
present of the Regents Mr, Cuthbertson, vice-chairman, Judge
Harlin, Mr. Hughes and Colonel Bassett.

The salary list for the year 1931-32 was presented
and accepted. It follows:

Salaries 1931-32

Name Months Monthly Ammually
J. R. Alemd” 12 300-00 3600.00
Eldon M. Aldred 12 ° 208,33 2500,00
Marie Adanms 12 191,66 2300,00
Frances Anderson 12 175.00 2100,00
Louise Asher Y 12 115,00 1380,00
M. L. Billings 12 %16.66 3800,00
A. C. Burton 103 323.80 3400, 00
Hayward Brown . 12 238.38 . 2800, 00
C. B. Barnes 12 180,00 2160,00
Mrs. Ora Brand 12 91.66 1100,00
Edna Bothe 12 175.00 2100,00
Virginia Bland . 12 100,00 1200, 00
John C. Browm ™ I8 66.66 800,00
H. H. Cherry 12 500,00 68000, 00
Yrs. T. C. Cherry 10% 209, 52 2200, 00
E, H., Canon 12 291.66 2500,00
We Jo Craig 12 266.66 3200.,00
J. H. Clarett 12 191.66 2300.00
Jas, P, Cornett 12 165,00 1580.00
“ary I. Cole 12 250,00 2000.00
Zthel Clark 1 247.61 2600,00
Bertha Clark 1 190.47 2000.00
Marjorie Claggett 12 183.33 2200,00
Louise Christie 9 150,00 1350,00
G. G. Craig 12 166.66 2000,00
Lois Dickey 12 80,00 960.00
M¥Mrs. Thurman Dixon 9 115.00 1035.00
Elizabeth Daocbs 9 222.22 2000.00

E. A. Diddle 12 283.33 3400,00
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l Mary Frances Eaton 103 165,00 1732.50 .
¥rs. Margaret F. Evans 12 100,00 -+ 1200,00
Jas, A. Elam ] 12 291.66 3500, 00
Y. J. Bdens 12 233.33 2800,00
Clara E, Elledce 12 208,33 2500,00
M. C. Ford 12 333.33 4000,00
Louis Friedman 10% 150.00 1575.00
Robt, J. Francis 9 125,00 1125.00
Marcuerite Forsting 12 125,00 1500, 00
Guy Forman 12 155,00 1980.00 !
¥Mrs. Charleen Flood 12 158,33 1900.00 -
F. C. Grise 10% 457.14 4800, 00
Hallie -T. Gaines '.UC};L 180,95 1900,00
Helen M. Hunt 9 266.66 2400,00
Susan J. Howard 12 183.33 2200,00
Lavinia Hunter 10% 180,95 1900, 00
Ella Hurd 12 166.66 2000.00
Isabel Hancock 9 161.11 1450,00
Tryohena Howard 12 150.00 1800,00
¥Mrs. Gussie Havard 12 110.00 1320.00
Frances Hoover 12 75.00 900,00

=2 Agnes Hampton 12 956,00 1140.,00

! Vi1l B Hill 12 200,00 2400.00
Milton B. Jensen 12 275.00 3300.00
Lee Fremois Jones 12 325.00 3900,00
Mrs. P H. Hillyard 10% 180.95 1900,00
Hugh Fs Johnson 12 233.33 2800,00
Lowe G. Johnson 12 233.33 2800,00
L. P. Jones 12 208,33 2500,00
Ella Jeffries 12 183.33 2200,00
Alma Jowers - 12 86,00 780,00
Gladys Knott _10% 151,42 1600, 00
Mrs. Heérman Lowe 103 150. 00 1575,00
L. Y, Lancaster 12 258,53 3100,00
Ce Ae Toudermilk 12 238,33 2800,00
Dorothy Lozan 12 166.68 2000,00
Pubvr Ldnier 12 75,00 90N, 00
Virs, Wary T, Leiver 12 160,00 1920.00
Ca =| Mc:{%lly 12 300-00 3600-00
Zarl A, Moore 12 308,33 3700,00
7. L. Matthews 10% 342,85 3600.00
Ernest 'R, Miller 12 283,33 3400,00
Horaoce ‘McMurtry ‘12 275.00 3300,00
Ross MeGehee 9 222,22 2000.00
Elvera'A. Meiselwitz -9 200,00 1800,00
¥innie'S, Martin 12 200,00 2400,00

Ruth Moore 12 183.33 2206,00

L Mrs. H: R, Matthews 103 200,00 2100,00




Sara Middleton
Nannie Majors
Mattie MocLean !
Rex Myeres

Roberta Moody
Lucille Morris

M¥rs., Frances Moltenterry

Yary Neely

Chas, S. Nahm
Elliott Orr
Louise Owsley
Mrs. Grace Overby
Martha Orendorf
Je H. Poteet
George Page
Bessie Phillips
Janice Pace

Susie Pate
Mildred Parkhurst
N. L. Ross
Gabriella Robertson
Frances Richards
Nancy Reeder
Charliene Roemer
7. M. Pearce

Etta Jene Runner
Ruth Rytherford
Bertie L. Redd

Le Te Smith
Louis B.Solomon
Florence Soimeider
A. M., Stiokles

M. E. Schell -~
Bert R. Smith
Franeg J. Stra'm
E. F. Sporing

H, L., Stephens
Frank . Seamans
Eligsnbeth Stravhorn
Erma Stith

3ibvl Stonecivher
Gladys Sims
Cather ine Shutt
R. He Seward
Carrie Strange
Kathryn Sullivan
Kagnolija Scoville
N. 0. Taff

Chas. L. Taylor

180,00
150,00
208,33
191.66
100,00

85.00
125,00
160,00

25,00
150.00
171.42

70.00

85.00
250,00
250,00
100,00

75.00
190,47

80.00
188,57
241,66
200,00
165,00

150,00
291.66

100.00

91.66
125,00
275.00
166.66
208,33
428,57
288,812
283.33
308.33
275,00
258,33
208,33
200,00
150.47
183,33
180,00
100,00
200,00

60.00
100,00
222.22
316.66
258,33

1620,00 - -
1350,00 .

2500,00." «°

2300,00 ',
1200,00 -
1020.0Q -
1500:09

1680,00 -~
300,00 - -

1800, 00
1800.,00 ,
840.0Q

3000,00
3000,00
1200.00
900,00
2000, 00
960,00
1980,00 .
2900,00
2400,00 -
1732450 -
1800400 © -
3500.00 -
1200,00 .,
1100,00 ..
1500, 00
3300, 00
2000.,00
2500,00 , -
4500,00 . -
2600,00
3407, 00
700,00
3300.00
3100, 00
2500, 00
2400,00
2000, 00
2200, 00
2160,00
900,00
2400.00
720,00
1200, 00
2000.00
3800,00
2100,00
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Mary Lee Taylor
Mrs. N,G.Travelstead
Sara Taylor

Mrs. Bernie Tichezor
Mrs. 4illian Thompson
Ruth Juck

Eelly Thompson
Gordon Wilson

Geo. rE.f Wood

J. R, ?‘ﬂ’lttmer

Ivan Vilson

Mrs. Julia X. Veeks
Elizabeth Woods
Clere Wiright

. B. Youmans

H. M, ?arhrough

J. N, Taylor

Seam P, Martin

Edwin Topmiller
Frank Lavrence
Chas, Eramer

Fmmett Goranflo
Vayne Wittenburg
Ralph Hemmer

Vernie, Davis
Frederick Greer
Nelson Baud

Harry Booker

J. 0. Lawrence
Cleyburn

Chas, Holt

Wilfred Ausley
Carroll Broderick
Chas, Martin

Larry Pyke

Leonard Reymolds

7, C. oodwrrd
S. Je Meredith
Joe McCertey
Aubrey Hoofnail
Ravmond Fonfnail

J. Porter Hines
™

. Emmett Walton

Luther Cornwell
Ed McGinnis
Pleas Peay
Emmett Taylor
Chester Harrison

11 3

12
12
12
1z
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

200,00
183,33
150,00
83.33
80,00
75.00
150,00
316.66
233,33
266. 66
241,66
1£0.00
161.90
150, 00
133,33
45,00
316,66
15.00
15,00
10,00
45,00
16,00
16.00
16,00
16,00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16,00
16.00
16.00
16,00
16.00
16,00
16.00
16,00
15,00

191.66
141.66
125.00
80,00
83.33
75.00
90,00
75.00
T7.50
T7.50
100,00
80,00

2400, 00
220000
1575.00
1000.00

960,00 .

900,00
1800.00
3800, 00
2800,00

- 2400,00

2900.00
1800, 00
1700. 00
1800, 00
1600, 00
450,00
3800, 00
150. 00
150. 00
100,00
405.00
188,00
188,00
188,00

188,00

188.00

188,00
188,00, . -

188,00
188,00
188,00
188,00
188,00
188,00
188,00
188,00
188,00

2301, 00
1707, 00
150000
960. 00
1000.00
900,00
1080.00
900. 00
930. 00
930,00
1200.00
960,00
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Gene Sanson 12 55.00 660,00

Alex Sadler 12 50,00 600,00 -
Grider Hall <12 70,00 840,00 -
Gene Conners -12 65.00 ' 780,00

J. W. Newton / 12 65.00 780,00
Vernon Owen 12 65.00 780,00
Sylvia Bailey - 12 45,00 540,00

Cora Edson 12 40,00 480,00 = .*°
¥atilda Taylor 12 40,00 480,00 -
Corinne Edwards 12 40,00 480,00 "
Cherry Edson 12 40,00 480,00 - ' .
Daisy Garmett 12 40,00 480,00 -
Jas., K. Vitt 10 24.00 240,00

Jas. E, Valker 10 24,00 240,00
Rondle Vrirht 10 15.00 150,00
Sheoperd Val ker 10 15.00 150,00
Ruadelle VanNorte 10 12.00 120,00

Carl Stinson 10 15,00 150,00

Cecil Preston 10 24,00 240,00

John L., Peters : 10 30.00 300,00
Morris Chapman 10 15.00 150.00 ~
Fern Cox - 10 15.00 150,00

Tfylie Chapman 10 6.00 60,00

T. C. Clay 10 15.00 150,00
Marian Crume ‘11 3/4 16.00 188,00

Mar jordie Garrison 11 3/4 16.00 188,00
Claudia Coakley 11 3/4 16.00 188,00 -
Library Assistants 12 372.65 4471,80

Helen C. Gwin 12 200,00 2400,00

Susie W. McClenahan 12 140,00 1680,00
Mrs. D. T. Penick 12 130,00 1560,00

Betty Sadler 12 40,00 480,00

Sadie Foster _~ 12 40,00 480,00

Geo. Helm .11 3/4 16,00 188,00

Robt. Dremman 11 3/4 16,00 188,00
Priscilla Lytle 6 50,00 300,00
Goldie Bowlus il . ) 150,0C 900,00

Ophia Prowm 12 165,00 1880,00

Mrs, Vire nia Wicht 12 65,00 780,00
Li11ian Fenley 12 125,00 1500,00

11 Teachers Febriery T. 4% 150.00 7020.00

Pizht Teachers Aoril T. 2% 160,00 2280, 00
Tyentveeicht " 1st.S.T. 1% 175,00 7350, 00

Two Teachers Sec. S. T. 1% 175,00 525,00

The landscaping around the President's home, the Kentucky
Building and the Swimming Pool was authorized and also the planting
of recommended shrubs as far as possible at this time, ' - L




- A motion was made, seconded and ocarried, to pay fram
the general account bills amounting to $5000 for tho Kentuocky
Building. [

. The question of the payment for the Anniversary Number
‘of Téadhers College Heights was brought up. A motion was made, .
,'seognded and ocarried, asking the College Heights Foundation toiﬂ"
“this Rodount,” / +

The Board then adjourned.

L

Minutes of Board Meeting

~ December 292, 1931.

The meeting was called to order in the office of President
Cherry, at nine o'clock, December 29, 1931, Of the members present
there were Superintendent ¥. C. Bell, Mr. M. O. Hughes, Colonel E., R,
Bassett, Judze Max B, Farlin and Mr. Sterrett Cuthbertsoam. XNr. Richmond,
newly elected Stete Suverintendent of Education,was as”ed to be vresent
at the meeting, also, Mr. Charles Nahm, Treas'rer, ard Captain Brinton
B. Davis, Architect.

A motion wes made and seconded athorizing Miss Florence
Schneider to act as Secretary in the abse~ce of Miss Mattie Molean,

Mr. Hughes moved that the Exeoutive Committee and the
Treasurer te atthorized to pay the balance of %$4,394,70 due on
swimming pool as soon as all releases were received on the material
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